Plats:

Fjarran Hojderbadet

Bassdang: 25m

Plac
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Namn

Astrid Lonn
Edith Wallberg
Isabelle Nilsson
Junie Mattsson
Tindra Byqvist
Elsa Karls

Moa Sjodin

Ebba Rosenberg
Moa Nordstrom
Ida Lundell

Ida Hellstrom
Elsa Stréomberg
Anna Kristiansson
Vesta Zukauskaite
Klara Appelgren
Alicia Kraft
Milena Voskanyn
Cornelia Svenarud
Julia Kraft

Moa Lindblom
Alice Persson
Hillevi Ostlund
Emmy Olsson
Filippa Daleving
Alva Svallin

Nova Sjoberg
Amanda Hall

Liv Glumoff
Emma Rajevski
Ebba Uppman
Molly Larsson

FINA-poang Flickor 13-14

Fjarran Hojderspelen 2021

Fodd
2008
2007
2007
2007
2008
2008
2007
2007
2007
2008
2008
2008
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2007
2008
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2007
2007
2008

Listan uppdaterad: 2021-10-09 17:17:07

Arrangor:
Tavlingsdatum:

Férening

Harnds Skutskar Simsallskap
Bollnas Simsallskap

Harnds Skutskar Simsallskap
Gavle Simsallskap

Bollnas Simséllskap
Borlange Simsallskap
Borlange Simsallskap

Balsta Simklubb

Sala Simsallskap

Sala Simsallskap

Harnds Skutskar Simsallskap
Bollnas Simsallskap
Saltsjobadens Idrottsforening
Harnds Skutskar Simsallskap
Sandvikens Sim o Hoppklubb
Hedemora Simsallskap
Hedemora Simsallskap
Saltsjobadens Idrottsforening
Hedemora Simsallskap

Sala Simsallskap

Bollnds Simsallskap

Harnds Skutskar Simsallskap
Harnds Skutskar Simsallskap
Gavle Simsallskap

Harnds Skutskar Simsallskap
Séderhamns Simsallskap
Bollnas Simséllskap

Harnds Skutskar Simsallskap
Sala Simsallskap

Sandvikens Sim o Hoppklubb
Simsallskapet Mora

Gavle Simsallskap
den 9 okt 2021 till den 9 okt 2021

Podng
2017
1900
1884
1750
1618
1558
1507
1411
1399
1343
1337
1266
1244
1238
1226
1138
1137
1120
1069
1056
1037
1004
999
974
963
874
832
706
379
296
278

Grenar
13,3,17,1
3,15,13,17
17,3,13,5
13,1,5,3
3,1,5,17
15,5,3,1
53,1,13
3,5,17,13
3,13,17,1
3,17,13,1
17, 15,13,5
3,1,15,17
3,17,5
3,13,17,5
3,13,17,5
15,5,1, 13
3,13,15,1
1,13,3
3,1,13,17
13,3,5,17
3,5,1,13
5, 13,17
3,5,13,17
3,13,5
5,3,17,13
3,5,13,17
15, 3,5, 13
3,5,13
3,5

3,13
3,5,13

2021-10-0917:44:31

Resultathantering: WinGrodan 2.8

Licensierad till: Gavle Simsallskap
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